La Gijonade
samedi 28 juillet 2012
11 km
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Nom
SEVERAC
PROUST
LONAK
THOUY
SuUC
VAUDOISEY
TOURNIER
LIGEIRO
GONTHIER
CAMPS
GAU
SEVERAC
SOCCOL
MARTY
BOULET
PERILHOU
VAUDOISEY
CORBIERE
COUZINIE
VELASCO
CHIHA
NURIT
CALVET
DIRAISON
BERNAT
SALMERON
CANAC
CANTIE
JOUGLA
DYJACK
BAUWENS
SALVETAT
GALAUP
CULIE
DAVARD
PRUNIER
CULIE
GALINIER
SAINTE ROMANE
BARTHES
GAU
NOUVEL
MAFFRE
MAS
NANNINI
FAUCON

Prénom
Jerome
Frederic
Franck
Frédéric

Jean Philippe

Louis
Ludovic
Jose
Pascal
Yohan
Stéphane
Nicolas
Laurent
Anthony
Yves
Eric
Anne
Yohann

JEAN MICHEL

Daniel
Karim
Jerome
Olivier
Mikael
Eric

Jean Francois

Jean Marc
Julien
JEROME
Emmanuel
Boris
Benoit
Laurent
Thierry
Stéphane
Gislain
Marc
Cedric
Marcel
Laurent
Michel
Bernard
Lionel
Christophe
Olivier
Stephane

Temps

00:00:43.26
00:00:44.15
00:00:47.11
00:00:47.25
00:00:47.43
00:00:48.03
00:00:48.11
00:00:48.15
00:00:48.39
00:00:48.49
00:00:49.10
00:00:49.17
00:00:49.34
00:00:49.54
00:00:50.11
00:00:50.12
00:00:50.43
00:00:50.46
00:00:50.47
00:00:50.54
00:00:50.58
00:00:51.00
00:00:51.04
00:00:51.06
00:00:51.08
00:00:51.17
00:00:51.24
00:00:51.24
00:00:52.00
00:00:52.04
00:00:52.07
00:00:52.38
00:00:52.56
00:00:52.59
00:00:53.08
00:00:53.08
00:00:53.10
00:00:53.15
00:00:53.22
00:00:53.24
00:00:53.27
00:00:53.38
00:00:53.39
00:00:53.59
00:00:54.11
00:00:54.16
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/Cat. Club
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La passion du running

TEAM 12
MJC VALDURENQUE

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU
RCBT

GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS
E.S. AUSSILLON
ASPF

GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS
TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR
TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR
RCBT

MJC VALDURENQUE
TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR
C.A. VIELMUR

MJC VALDURENQUE

ASPF

E.S. AUSSILLON

A.C. LACAUNE
COURREURS DE FOND

splach athlé lisle jourdain

ASL COMAO

GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS

RUNNING TOULOUSE

COURRIER ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE
GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS

COURREURS DE FOND
CAPS PEYRIN
A.C. LACAUNE
TA MONTADY
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PRATMARTY
MONESTIE
SENEGATS
MORALES
PELISSIER
JUNCA
BONNIN
ADELL
RASCOL
PHILIPPOT
VAUDOISEY
PAUTHE
MOLINIE
AZEMA
BELINGAND
TAYAC
LAMY
GALTIER
HILIC
CARRIERE
RADEFF
RAYNAL
GENGEMBRE
FABAS
LEFEVRE
SAGUES
ALBO
BORREGO
AGASSE
ARTIGUE
MIALHE
BELASIC
ARNAUD
CALAMOTE
LEONET
MILLET
BOUISSET
ALLABERT
MIALHE
GAVALDA
GAU
MUNOZ
BANQUET
LECORDONNIER
DOUREL
LEVISTRE
WATTELIER
THOUY
SIRVEN
CUEVAS
RAYNAUD

Jean Marc
Gilles
Jean Baptiste
Jean

Loic
CELIANNE
FLORENCE
Aude
JEAN
Yannick
Pascal
Gilbert
Christian
Brice
Blaise
Guillaume
Arnaud
Jerome
Sacha
Tony
SERGE
Julien
David
Marie Jose
Patrice
Laurent
Jean Marc
Javrier
Guy
Fabrice
David
Beatrice
Didier
Antoine
Sandrine
Bernard
Patrick
Jean Luc
JEREMY
JEAN FRANCOIS
Veronique
Laetitia
Frederic
Nicolas
Patrice
Nathalie
Gregory
Veronique
Christian
Jean José
Michel

00:00:54.38
00:00:54.42
00:00:54.56
00:00:54.57
00:00:55.04
00:00:55.24
00:00:55.30
00:00:55.34
00:00:55.42
00:00:55.46
00:00:55.48
00:00:55.55
00:00:56.12
00:00:56.29
00:00:56.52
00:00:57.04
00:00:57.14
00:00:57.17
00:00:57.35
00:00:57.53
00:00:58.09
00:00:58.17
00:00:58.28
00:00:58.39
00:00:58.51
00:00:59.13
00:00:59.25
00:00:59.35
00:00:59.38
00:00:59.50
00:00:59.55
00:01:00.04
00:01:00.06
00:01:00.52
00:01:00.54
00:01:01.13
00:01:01.15
00:01:01.33
00:01:01.55
00:01:01.56
00:01:01.58
00:01:02.08
00:01:02.09
00:01:02.10
00:01:02.33
00:01:03.08
00:01:03.09
00:01:03.53
00:01:04.03
00:01:04.45
00:01:04.55
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La passion du running

saix semalens football club

CAPS PEYRIN
E.S. AUSSILLON

MUC MONTPELLIER
A.C. LACAUNE

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU
CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU
E.S. AUSSILLON
COURREURS DE FOND
COURREURS DE FOND

GEANT CASINO

TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR

ECLA ALBI

COURREURS DE FOND

COURRIER ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE
GEANT CASINO

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU

LO CAPIAL

E.S. AUSSILLON

E.S. AUSSILLON

COURRIER ENSEMBLE AIGUEFONDE

TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU

COURREURS DE FOND

ALBI TRIATHLON

AS FOOT VABRE
COURREURS DE FOND
COURREURS DE FOND
GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS

toulouse intersports
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MIALHE
SuC
BESSAC
RAOUX
ALVES
ROUICHI
DOLCEMASCOLO
AUSSILLOUS
MOIROUD
MONTAL
DYJACK
MOULY
CORBIERE
FACON
ALAUX
BLOT
GRANGER
MASSOUTIE
GIL
GAILLARD
THOUY
ALQUIER
VERDIER
POUSTO
PELISSIER
PITUELLO
GAIGNARD
CULIE
VAILHE
ALBO

GRAU
ADELL
FABRE
VALETTE
THOUY
MARAVAL
ARMENGAUD
VAILHE
VAILHE
AUGADE
BOISEDU
CALMETTES
DECOMBE
FABRE
GRAS
LEONET

RAYMOND
ANDRE
Pascale
Claude
Patrick
Malika
Serge
Philippe
Michel
Marc
Jenovefa
Jean Luc
FABRICE
Isabelle
Arlette
Jean Philippe
Dominique
Alain
Dominique
NATHALIE
Babeth
Michelle
Myriam
DANIEL
Sylvie
JEROME
Anne

Jean Marie
Myriam
Lea

Marie Elisabeth
Ghislaine
Maryline
Pascale
Pierre
Isabelle
Jean Michel
Jeannine
Robert
THIERRY
Joel
Philippe
Sebastien
Daniel
Jean Michel
Cyrille

00:01:05.13
00:01:05.13
00:01:05.20
00:01:05.25
00:01:05.45
00:01:05.56
00:01:06.18
00:01:06.34
00:01:06.40
00:01:06.45
00:01:06.55
00:01:07.18
00:01:07.45
00:01:07.50
00:01:08.02
00:01:08.22
00:01:09.06
00:01:10.30
00:01:10.51
00:01:11.14
00:01:11.21
00:01:12.19
00:01:12.24
00:01:12.27
00:01:12.33
00:01:16.10
00:01:16.36
00:01:17.50
00:01:22.10
00:01:23.06
00:01:23.06
00:01:23.28
00:01:24.19
00:01:24.39
00:01:26.00
00:01:29.49
00:01:29.50
00:01:49.45
00:01:49.45
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
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La passion du running

COURREURS DE FOND
LOS PASSEJARIRES

LO CAPIAL

GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS
E.S. AUSSILLON

E.S. AUSSILLON
COURREURS DE FOND
TRAIL DU CASSOULET
TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR
TRAIL DU CASSOULET
saix semalens football club
SPIRIDON 81

E.S. AUSSILLON
GRATABOUS
COURREURS DE FOND
crf

GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU

LES BUCADEUS GRUISSAN

CAMINAIRE DU GIJOU

CA BALMA

ASPF

TROTTEURS D'EN LAUR
GALOPIN BRASSAGUAIS
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